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LS-ARCH-EXT-24V-R-120MM
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Model LS-ARCH-EXT-120V-R-120MM

Power 20W(RGBW)/14W(CCT)

Voltage 124V

Lumens 560Lm(RGBW)-1260Lm(CCT)

CCT 2.7K,3K,3.5K,4K,5K,RGBW

Dimensions D120*H148mm 

Weight 1.2Kg

Control DMX512 with decoder

Working temperature -40ºC à 55ºC

Protection IP65

LS-ARCH-EXT-R-124V-LIN-

CCT

-

Beam
angle

2.7K
3K

3.5K
4K
5K

RGBW

10º
15º
30º
45º
60º

Order code

-

Finish

BK (black)
WH (White)

SI (Silver)

Description

Small projector for large projects.
Highlights architectural details with its 
different opening angles as an option.
For indoor and outdoor.
Choice of different CCTs or RGBWs.
Discreet and with a choice of 3 basic colors.
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Installation
DMX controller Note: Max. 20 projectors on 1 DMX line

24VDC

LS-ARCH-EXT-24V-R-120V

24VDC

One color

DMX RGBW

Dimensions

24VDC 24VDC 24VDC


